CLAWS TRicky TRay Prize List 2016

White Prizes- You must put your table number on the back of your white tickets so they can be delivered
silently. If there is no table number on the back, another ticket will be drawn.

11

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

27

29

31

33

35

37

39

41

43

45

47

49

51

Girls Just Wanna Have Fun

Pina Colada Party Time

iPod Shuffle 2 GB & $25 iTunes Gift Card
Crock Pot & Recipe book

Christmas Cheer

Kitty Whoop Theme Basket

Lottery Basket

Garden Basket

Little Girls Box of Goodies
Wine/Glasses/Snacks
Cat Basket

Vera Bradley

Make your Cosmos

Love Your Dog

Berrio Olive Oil Basket
Birdhouse Craft Basket
Game Time

6 Qt Crock Pot w/ Spoons
Coffee & Animals
Christmas in April
Spotlight Production Children's Theater
Cookies by Design
Children Fun

Style Sense

Little Girl's Delight

Animal Basket

2

4

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

32

34

36

38

40

42

44

46

48

50

52

Sterling Silver Peacock Necklace
Dinner Out

American Woman

Clutch

Vera Bradley Tote

Towel Basket

Rachael Ray Bakeware, oven mitts,
towel

Newborn Baby Boy Basket

Little Boys Box of Goodies
Tupperware Storage

Organizing Style

Newborn girl basket

Love Your Cat

Breakfast Time

Top Gun Man

School's Out

Flight For Him

$50 Stop & Shop Gift Card

Teen Time

Fun With Scrapbooking
Assorted Chocolates Matisse Chocolatier
Mom Makeover

Sushi & Saki

Trader Joe's Food Basket

30 Minutes with a Gifted Psychic

$60 Buon Gusto with Wine



53

55

57

59

61

63

65

67

69

71

73

75

7

The Barn Food Basket with $25 Gift Card

Bath & Body Boutique
Simply Viethamese & Wine
Yoga Vita Class

2 VIP tickets to Trevor Noah
Trader Joe's Gift Basket
Westwood Experience
Wine Connoisseur
Westwood Fun

Davey's Locker $50 in Gift Certificates
Whole Foods Basket
Afghan & Pillows

Dumont Dining

54

56

58

60

62

64

66

68

70

72

74

76

Cat Bed filled w/ Goodies & PetValu
Card

Large Cookie Platter from La Promenade
Dog Basket

4 VIP tickets to Larry Wilmore

2 VIP to Late Show with Stephen Colbert
Cat Portrait by Wuzieda.a

Tote & Travel Wallet

Casual Dining around Dumont

Baking Delight

Hoboken Night Out

Garden Basket

Crow's Nest

End of White Prizes- You must put your table number on the back of your white tickets so they can be
delivered silently. If there is no table number on the back, another ticket will be drawn.

11

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

Blue Prizes
$100 Morton's Gift Card with port wine 2
Ava Anderson Eco Friendly Products 4
Lottery Flower Basket 6
Grey Henri Bendel pocketbook 8
Beach Dreams 10
On my Way 12
Coach, Coffee & Port 14
Snoopy Style 16
Day at the Beach 18
2 Michael Aram Studio Modern Vases 20
Reinvent You 22
Dine & Shop 24
Cuisinart 8 cup Food Processor 26

Red Dooney & Bourke pocketbook
Out to Lunch

Salad Days

Dress Him Up

Dressing Up

Travel Ready

Organizing Lunch

nuModa Blowout

Accessory Accents

Oradell Animal

Sephora Shopping

Shark Navigator Lift Away Deluxe Vacuum

Signed Football Helmets



27

28

31

33

35

37

39

41

43

45

47

49

51

53

55

57

59

61

63

65

67

69

71

73

FBK Fitness Package
Celebrate

Glamour Glow

Day in Closter

Beats by Dre Headphones
Yankee Tailgate Party

Wallet

$75 Massage Envy with product
Jimmy Fallon & Dinner

305 Fitness

Cor Group

Pamper Yourself

Sports Lessons

Olde Mill Inn

Pet Portrait by Tiny Confessions
Lunch Date

Palmer's Products

Dog Training

Fitbit

It's Saturday Night!

2 PreSeason Giant Tickets
Kitties Out and About in Edgewater
Death by Chocolate

A Taste of Closter

28

30

32

34

36

38

40

42

44

46

48

50

52

54

56

58

60

62

64

66

68

70

72

74

Jersey City Day Out

Dog bed & Throw

10 Yoga classes at Juluka Yoga
Gourmet Chocolate basket
Bowling Anyone

Night on the Town

5 Yoga Classes at Live Free Yoga
Coffee Time

Seth Meyers & Dinner

Comedy Date

Isabella's Basket

Haworth Apothecary

Animalism Collage by Michael Albert

Palmer's Products

Canine Aquatic Fitness for a Dog
Accessorize for you

Nespresso Plus with Cups

Mens Surprize Basket

10 classes at Yoga Vida

Goodfella's

Framed Golden State Warriors Jersey

Crystal Head Vodka by Dan Aykroyd

Cuban Experience

Discover Hot Yoga

End of Blue Prizes



11

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

27

29

31

33

35

37

39

41

43

45

47

49

Pink Henri Bendel pocketbook
Henri Bendel Turquoise large bag
Cresskill Animal Dog Basket
White Beaches Golf

New York City Getaway

Cresskill Animal Cat Basket

Orange Prizes

2

4

10

12

Gold Henri Bendel pocketbook and ring box 14

Henri Bendel Blue Snake bag 16
Franklin Lakes Animal Hospital Cat Basket 18
4 Disney Hopper Passes 20
40" Samsung HD TV 22
Read & Relax 24
Golf Getaway 26
Shopping Spree with Lunch 28
Kitchenaid Artisan Series 5 Qt Mixer 30
Broadway & Dinner 32
Facial Party & Products 34
PRAI Beauty Products 36
Self Indulgence 38
Lover's Night Out in Hoboken 40
Joanna Vargas Luxury Facial w/Hoboken 42
Dining

Madison Ave Acupuncture 44
Mount Snow 2 night Getaway 46
4 Yankee Tickets with Derek Jeter book 48

Surprise, Surprise!

Bernard King signed autographed picture
425 Fair Lawn Dental

Tenafly Racquet Club

Kuranda dog bed & 3 nights at Camp Bow Wow
Aqua Henri Bendel Purse

Apple Watch

$500 Money Hat

SkyTop Lodge for 2

Franklin Lakes Animal Hospital Dog Basket
Dress up & Dine out

2 Tickets to Billy Joel Concert on the floor

3 Regular Season Giant Tickets with Parking
Room Painted by The Friendly Painter

CK Bag to Dinner

Hackensack UMC Fitness

Pet Portrait in David Eric Studios

$300 Fleming's Gift Card

1 Month Membership to THE GYM
Distinctive Dental Arts

White Calvin Klein Leather Bag

Taste of Northvale

Pet portrait from David Eric Studios
Cow Portrait (Elsie)

Cow Portrait



