CLAWS TRicky TRay Prize List 2016

White Prizes- You must put your table number on the back of your white tickets so they can be delivered silently. If there is no table number on the back, another ticket will be drawn.

1	Girls Just Wanna Have Fun	2	Sterling Silver Peacock Necklace
3	Pina Colada Party Time	4	Dinner Out
5	iPod Shuffle 2 GB & \$25 iTunes Gift Card	6	American Woman
7	Crock Pot & Recipe book	8	Clutch
9	Christmas Cheer	10	Vera Bradley Tote
11	Kitty Whoop Theme Basket	12	Towel Basket
13	Lottery Basket	14	Rachael Ray Bakeware, oven mitts, towel
15	Garden Basket	16	Newborn Baby Boy Basket
17	Little Girls Box of Goodies	18	Little Boys Box of Goodies
19	Wine/Glasses/Snacks	20	Tupperware Storage
21	Cat Basket	22	Organizing Style
23	Vera Bradley	24	Newborn girl basket
25	Make your Cosmos	26	Love Your Cat
27	Love Your Dog	28	Breakfast Time
29	Berrio Olive Oil Basket	30	Top Gun Man
31	Birdhouse Craft Basket	32	School's Out
33	Game Time	34	Flight For Him
35	6 Qt Crock Pot w/ Spoons	36	\$50 Stop & Shop Gift Card
37	Coffee & Animals	38	Teen Time
39	Christmas in April	40	Fun With Scrapbooking
41	Spotlight Production Children's Theater	42	Assorted Chocolates Matisse Chocolatier
43	Cookies by Design	44	Mom Makeover
45	Children Fun	46	Sushi & Saki
47	Style Sense	48	Trader Joe's Food Basket
49	Little Girl's Delight	50	30 Minutes with a Gifted Psychic
51	Animal Basket	52	\$60 Buon Gusto with Wine

53	The Barn Food Basket with \$25 Gift Card	54	Cat Bed filled w/ Goodies & PetValu Card
55	Bath & Body Boutique	56	Large Cookie Platter from La Promenade
57	Simply Vietnamese & Wine	58	Dog Basket
59	Yoga Vita Class	60	4 VIP tickets to Larry Wilmore
61	2 VIP tickets to Trevor Noah	62	2 VIP to Late Show with Stephen Colbert
63	Trader Joe's Gift Basket	64	Cat Portrait by Wuzieda.a
65	Westwood Experience	66	Tote & Travel Wallet
67	Wine Connoisseur	68	Casual Dining around Dumont
69	Westwood Fun	70	Baking Delight
71	Davey's Locker \$50 in Gift Certificates	72	Hoboken Night Out
73	Whole Foods Basket	74	Garden Basket
75	Afghan & Pillows	76	Crow's Nest
77	Dumont Dining		

End of White Prizes- You must put your table number on the back of your white tickets so they can be delivered silently. If there is no table number on the back, another ticket will be drawn.

Blue Prizes

1	\$100 Morton's Gift Card with port wine	2	Red Dooney & Bourke pocketbook
3	Ava Anderson Eco Friendly Products	4	Out to Lunch
5	Lottery Flower Basket	6	Salad Days
7	Grey Henri Bendel pocketbook	8	Dress Him Up
9	Beach Dreams	10	Dressing Up
11	On my Way	12	Travel Ready
13	Coach, Coffee & Port	14	Organizing Lunch
15	Snoopy Style	16	nuModa Blowout
17	Day at the Beach	18	Accessory Accents
19	2 Michael Aram Studio Modern Vases	20	Oradell Animal
21	Reinvent You	22	Sephora Shopping
23	Dine & Shop	24	Shark Navigator Lift Away Deluxe Vacuum
25	Cuisinart 8 cup Food Processor	26	Signed Football Helmets

27	FBK Fitness Package	28	Jersey City Day Out
28	Celebrate	30	Dog bed & Throw
31	Glamour Glow	32	10 Yoga classes at Juluka Yoga
33	Day in Closter	34	Gourmet Chocolate basket
35	Beats by Dre Headphones	36	Bowling Anyone
37	Yankee Tailgate Party	38	Night on the Town
39	Wallet	40	5 Yoga Classes at Live Free Yoga
41	\$75 Massage Envy with product	42	Coffee Time
43	Jimmy Fallon & Dinner	44	Seth Meyers & Dinner
45	305 Fitness	46	Comedy Date
47	Cor Group	48	Isabella's Basket
49	Pamper Yourself	50	Haworth Apothecary
51	Sports Lessons	52	Animalism Collage by Michael Albert
53	Olde Mill Inn	54	Palmer's Products
55	Pet Portrait by Tiny Confessions	56	Canine Aquatic Fitness for a Dog
57	Lunch Date	58	Accessorize for you
59	Palmer's Products	60	Nespresso Plus with Cups
61	Dog Training	62	Mens Surprize Basket
63	Fitbit	64	10 classes at Yoga Vida
65	It's Saturday Night!	66	Goodfella's
67	2 PreSeason Giant Tickets	68	Framed Golden State Warriors Jersey
69	Kitties Out and About in Edgewater	70	Crystal Head Vodka by Dan Aykroyd
71	Death by Chocolate	72	Cuban Experience
73	A Taste of Closter	74	Discover Hot Yoga

End of Blue Prizes

Orange Prizes

1	Pink Henri Bendel pocketbook	2	Bernard King signed autographed picture
3	Henri Bendel Turquoise large bag	4	425 Fair Lawn Dental
5	Cresskill Animal Dog Basket	6	Tenafly Racquet Club
7	White Beaches Golf	8	Kuranda dog bed & 3 nights at Camp Bow Wow
9	New York City Getaway	10	Aqua Henri Bendel Purse
11	Cresskill Animal Cat Basket	12	Apple Watch
13	Gold Henri Bendel pocketbook and ring box	14	\$500 Money Hat
15	Henri Bendel Blue Snake bag	16	SkyTop Lodge for 2
17	Franklin Lakes Animal Hospital Cat Basket	18	Franklin Lakes Animal Hospital Dog Basket
19	4 Disney Hopper Passes	20	Dress up & Dine out
21	40" Samsung HD TV	22	2 Tickets to Billy Joel Concert on the floor
23	Read & Relax	24	3 Regular Season Giant Tickets with Parking
25	Golf Getaway	26	Room Painted by The Friendly Painter
27	Shopping Spree with Lunch	28	CK Bag to Dinner
29	Kitchenaid Artisan Series 5 Qt Mixer	30	Hackensack UMC Fitness
31	Broadway & Dinner	32	Pet Portrait in David Eric Studios
33	Facial Party & Products	34	\$300 Fleming's Gift Card
35	PRAI Beauty Products	36	1 Month Membership to THE GYM
37	Self Indulgence	38	Distinctive Dental Arts
39	Lover's Night Out in Hoboken	40	White Calvin Klein Leather Bag
41	Joanna Vargas Luxury Facial w/Hoboken Dining	42	Taste of Northvale
43	Madison Ave Acupuncture	44	Pet portrait from David Eric Studios
45	Mount Snow 2 night Getaway	46	Cow Portrait (Elsie)
47	4 Yankee Tickets with Derek Jeter book	48	Cow Portrait
49	Surprise, Surprise!		